
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

395/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07186329 

Firestde Collection Limited 

|/We 
Timothy Frank Corfield 
26/28 Goodall Street 
Walsall 

West Midlands 

WS1 10L 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 May 2012 

Signed Wy NN Date 13 June 2012 

Griffin & King Insolvency 
26/28 Goodall Street 
Walsall 
West Midlands 
WS1 10L 

Ref FIRS03/TFC/PGG 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

f sean 
14/06/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Fireside Collection Limited 

on the 30 May 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DANIEL Pern nsELL 

Signed \ 2 (ee 

Dated IS- &: 2ZOI2Z 

VYUMIrANIcS HOUSE 



Fireside Collection Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Goodwill 13,333 00 100 
Office Equipment 569 73 499 00 
Motor Vehicles - Van 3,166 00 2,500 00 

Stock 3,000 00 12,000 00 
Directors Loan Account 54,318 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,000 00 

Signature Ni S (wa ] 3 . & - 2012. 



Fireside Collection Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 15,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
15,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 15,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 15,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 15,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 26,232 51 
Barclays Bank Plc 11,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - Paye/NI 5,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 23,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 6,000 00 

71,232 51 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (56,232 51) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (56,232 51) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (56,234 51) 

signature \ YY pate (3 - > 2012 



The address for companies regtstered in England and Wales or Wales ts - 

The Registrar of Companies, 
Companies House, 
Crown Way, 

Cardiff, 
CF14 3UZ 

Or, for companies registered in Scotland - 

The Registrar of Companies, 
Companies House, 
37 Castle Terrace, 

Edinburgh, 
EH1 2EB 


